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Red BrownBeige Honey

Thanks to a marked
colour shading, the surface
is reinvented for creative,
tailor-made projects. 

S
TO

NALIZATION

La palette è composta da quattro colori: ognuno racchiude 
diverse nuance dando vita a superfici in cui i contrasti 
cromatici convivono in perfetta armonia.

The palette is made up of four colours: each of them features 
various nuances creating surfaces on which the chromatic 
contrasts live in perfect harmony. 

La palette est composée de 
quatre couleurs : chacune d’elles 
possède plusieurs nuances qui 
donnent vie à des surfaces où 
les contrastes chromatiques se 
mêlent en parfaite harmonie.

La paleta está compuesta por 
cuatro colores: cada uno abarca 
diversas tonalidades dando 
vida a superficies en que los 
contrastes cromáticos conviven 
en perfecta armonía.

Die Palette besteht aus 
vier Farben: Jede enthält 
verschiedene Nuancen und 
schafft Oberflächen, auf denen 
die Farbkontraste nebeneinander 
in perfekter Harmonie bestehen. 

Палитра коллекции включает 
четыре цвета, каждый из 
которых содержит разные, 
эффектно гармонирующие 
между собой оттенки. 

NATURAL

OF COLOUR
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I decori connotano lo spazio con composizioni 
che potenziano il movimento e moltiplicano una 
naturalezza effetto legno interpretata in modo inedito. 
The decors mark the space with combinations that 
exalt the dynamism of the surface and multiply the 
natural look of wood effect in an original way. 

DYNAMIC
 DESIGN

15x90 Rett.

22,5x90 Grip Rett.
22,5x90 Rett.

45x90 Rett.

25x150 Rett.

different
SIZES

TO COMBINE
ideas

is

Differenti formati e finiture per composizioni di 
stile: la superficie naturale, in tre dimensioni tra cui 
il maxi 25x150 cm rett. e lo strutturato, in versione 
22,5x90 cm rett. che porta l'estetica del legno in 
esterno. A queste si affianca il 2 cm per superfici ad 
elevate prestazioni. 

Different sizes and finishes for style combinations: 
the matt surface in three sizes including the 
25x150cm rect. size and the textured surface in 
22.5x90cm rect. size that brings the look of wood 
to outdoor spaces. Also available the 2cm thickness 
version for top performance solutions. 

Formats et finitions différents 
pour toute composition de 
style : la surface naturelle, en 
trois dimensions dont le format 
maxi 25x150 cm rect. et le format 
structuré 22,5x90 cm rect., 
permet d’avoir le style du bois 
à l’extérieur. De plus, la version 
2 cm à haute performance est 
disponible pour toute surface.

Diferentes formatos y acabados 
para composiciones con estilo: 
la superficie natural, en tres 
tamaños entre ellos el maxi 
formato 25x150 cm rect., 
la estructurada, en versión 
22,5x90 cm rect. que lleva 
la belleza de la madera a los 
exteriores. Están también 
disponibles los 2 cm para 
superficies sometidas a 
elevadas prestaciones. 



COLORI STABILI
NEL TEMPO

Stable colours over time

FACILE 
DA POSARE

Easy to install

INATTACCABILE 
DALLE MUFFE

Resistant to the attack from mould

FACILE DA 
PULIRE

Easy to clean

VERSATILE
Versatile

RESISTENTE
AL SALE

Resistant to salts

RESISTENTE AI
CARICHI DI ROTTURA

High breakage load

ANTISCIVOLO
Antislip

RESISTENTE AGLI 
SBALZI TERMICI
Resistant to thermal shock

INGELIVO
Frost resistant

RESISTENTE AGLI 
AGENTI CHIMICI

Resistant to chemicals

ECOLOGICO
Eco-friendly

CARRABILE
Carriageable

FACILE DA 
ISPEZIONARE

Easy to inspect

Resistente, facile da posare, con proprietà antiscivolo per la 
massima sicurezza: Restyle mette in mostra l’eccellenza del 
design anche in esterno, con il formato 45x90 cm rett. in 2 cm 
di spessore disponibile nei tre colori.

Resistant, easy to install, anti-slip for the maximum safety: 
Restyle shows the excellence of design in the outdoors, with 
the 45x90cm size in 2cm thickness available in three colours 
of the series. 

45x90 Rett.
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Originali e ricche di dettagli naturali, le superfici
ultra-stonalizzate di Restyle creano efficaci 
combinazioni effetto legno naturali e sempre nuove. 

Original and rich in natural details, the marked colour 
shading of Restyle surfaces create natural and always 
unexpected wood look combinations. 

ON THIS PAGE: 
Restyle Red  25x150 Rett. -10”x60” Rect. 
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A parete la finitura naturale, nel formato 25x150 cm rett. in posa 
verticale, evolve in una dinamica composizione di tessere.
A pavimento l’ampiezza delle lastre risalta la superficie mossa e 
autentica del Brown creando un effetto distintivo. 

The matt surface finish on the walls, in the 25x150 cm rect. size 
with vertical installation evolves in a dynamic composition of 
inserts. On the floor, the large size of the slabs enhances the 
dynamism of the surface in Brown hue creating a distinctive effect. 

ON THIS PAGE: 
Restyle Brown 25x150 Rett. -10”x60” Rect. 

Restyle Brown 81 Tessere 37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”
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ON THIS PAGE: 
Restyle Beige 15x90 Rett. - 6”x36” Rect. 
Restyle Beige 22,5x90 Rett. - 9”x36” Rect. 
Restyle Beige 54 Tessere 37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”
Restyle Brown Muretto 3D 10,5x45 - 4”x18”



WELLBEING
Natural

beach

FEEL THE

MARINE BREEZE
 from the

OUTDOORS



ON THIS PAGE: 
Restyle Beige 22,5x90 Grip Rett. - 9”x36” Grip Rect.

Restyle può essere posato anche in esterno grazie alla 
superficie strutturata resistente all’acqua e all’umidità, 
sicura e antiscivolo. Il progetto è rifinito con pezzi speciali 
con finitura grip che garantiscono una continuità totale sia 
in termini estetici che di sicurezza. 

Restyle can even be used in the outdoors thanks to the 
textured surface that is resistant to water and moisture, 
safe and anti-slip. The project is finished off with trim tiles 
in grip finish that ensure total continuity in terms of look 
and safety of the surface.

ON THIS PAGE: 
OUTSIDE: Restyle Beige 22,5x90 Grip Rett. - 9”x36” Grip Rect.
Restyle Brown Elemento Elle 22,5x90x4 - 9”x36”x15/8”
INSIDE: Restyle Beige 22,5x90 Rett. - 9”x36” Rect. 
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ON THIS PAGE: 
Restyle Honey  15x90 Rett. - 6”x36” Rect. 
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ON THIS PAGE: 
Restyle Brown 45x90 Grip Rett. - 18”x36” Grip Rect.

Restyle Brown Sc. Lin./L 45x90 - 18”x36”

La versione strutturata in 2 cm di spessore nel formato 
45x90 cm rett. unisce l’estetica dogata a spiccate proprietà 
antiscivolo, garantendo resistenza all’umidità e agli agenti 
atmosferici. Il decoro Muretto dona carattere alla parete 
definendo lo spazio outdoor.        

The textured finish in 2cm thickness in the 45x90 cm 
rect. size combines the stave effect of wood with anti-
slip properties, guaranteeing resistance to moisture and 
adverse weather. The Muretto decor gives personality to 
the wall marking the outdoor area. ON THIS PAGE: 

Restyle Brown 45x90 Grip Rett. - 18”x36” Grip Rect.
Restyle Brown Muretto 3D 10,5x45 - 4”x18”
Restyle Brown Muretto Ang. 10,5x30+15 - 4”x12”+6”



Beige

Honey

Red

Brown

V4

V4

V4

V4

GRES FINE PORCELLANATO COLORATO IN MASSA. FINE FULL-BODY COLOURED PORCELAIN STONEWARE.
Grès cérame coloré pleine masse. Durchgefärbtes Feinsteinzeug. Gres fino porcelánico coloreado en toda su masa. Керамогранит окрашенный в массе.

FORMATI / SPESSORI. SIZES / THICKNESS. Formats / Épaisseurs. Formate / Stärken. Formatos / Grosors. Форматы / Толщина.

Restyle

10 mm10 mm

GRIP / GRIP

25x150 Rett.
10”x60” Rect.

22,5x90 Rett.
9”x36” Rect.

15x90 Rett.
6”x36” Rect.

22,5x90 Rett.
9”x36” Rect.

45x90 Rett. 
18”x36” Rect.

NATURALE / MATT

20 mm

CODICI ARTICOLO. PRODUCT CODE. Code produit. Artikelnummer. Código de producto. Код артикула.

Res. Beige Res. Honey Res. Red Res. Brown

25x150  Nat. Rett. 10”x60” Matt Rect. D011 D473 D012 D013

22,5x90 Nat. Rett. 9”x36” Matt Rect. D004 D474 D005 D006

15x90 Nat. Rett. 6”x36” Matt Rect. D000 D475 D001 D002

22,5x90 Grip Rett. 9”x36” Grip Rect. D008 D476 D009 D010

45x90 Grip Rett. Sp. 20 mm 18”x36” Grip Rect. Th. ¾” D014 D477 D015 D016

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE. TECHNICAL FEATURES. Caracteristiques techniques. Technische Eigenschaften. Características técnicas. Tехнические характеристики.

NORMA. NORMS. Norme. Norm. Valor.  Hормативы. VALORE MEDIO. AVERAGE VALUE. Valeur Moyenne. Durchschnittswert. Valor Mediano. Среднее значение.

NATURALE / MATT GRIP / GRIP GRIP / GRIP   20 mm

ISO 10545-6 ≤ 150 mm2 ≤ 150 mm2 ≤ 150 mm2

ISO 10545-12 RESISTE. RESISTANT.
Résistant. Beständig. Resiste. Bыдерживает.

B.C.R.A. > 0,40 > 0,40 > 0,40

ASTM C 1028 (S.C.O.F.) ≥ 0,60 DRY / ≥ 0,60 WET ≥ 0,60 DRY / ≥ 0,60 WET ≥ 0,60 DRY / ≥ 0,60 WET

ANSI A137.1:2012 (D.C.O.F.) ≥ 0,42 WET ≥ 0,42 WET ≥ 0,42 WET

BS7976-2:2002 Pendulum Testers - ≥ 36 DRY / ≥ 36 WET ≥ 36 DRY / ≥ 36 WET

DIN 51130 R 9 R 11 R 11

DIN 51097 - A+B+C A+B+C

ISO 10545-13 UA-ULA-UHA UA-ULA-UHA UA-ULA-UHA

La continuità tra le fughe presenti sulla superficie Grip non è garantita. / The continuity of grout lines on the Grip surface is not guaranteed. / La continuité entre les joints présents sur la surface Grip n’est pas garantie. / Die Kontinuität zwischen den 
Fugen der Oberfläche Grip ist nicht gewährleistet. / La continuidad entre las juntas presentes sobre la superficie Grip no es garantizada. / Ровность швов на противоскользящих поверхностях не гарантирована.



PEZZI SPECIALI. SPECIAL PIECES. Pieces Speciales. Form Stücke. Piezas Especiales. Соединительные Элементы. 10 mm

Res. Beige Res. Honey Res. Red Res. Brown

Battiscopa 7,2x75 Rett. - 3”x30” Rect. D182 D482 D183 D184

Battiscopa 7,2x90 Rett. - 3”x36” Rect. D185 D483 D186 D190

Scalino 25x150 Rett. - 10”x60” Rect. D200 D484 D201 D202

Ang. Scalino Dx 25x25 Rett. - 10”x10” Rect. D203 D485 D204 D205

Ang. Scalino Sx 25x25 Rett. - 10”x10” Rect. D206 D486 D207 D208

Scalino 22,5x90 Rett. - 9”x36” Rect. D191 D487 D192 D193

Ang. Scalino Dx 22,5x22,5 Rett. - 9”x9” Rect. D194 D488 D195 D196

Ang. Scalino Sx 22,5x22,5 Rett. - 9”x9” Rect. D197 D489 D198 D199

Elemento Elle 
22,5x90x4 Grip Rett. - 9”x36”x15/8” Grip Rect.

D209 D490 D210 D211

NOTE: Per dettagli sul prodotto HITHICK in 20 mm di spessore e in particolare per le raccomandazioni, accorgimenti, limitazioni di utilizzo e precauzioni in fase di posa, si raccomanda di prendere in visione il 
catalogo HITHICK e il sito www.marcacorona.it. | For further details about HITHICK in 20mm thickness and in particular for recommendations, instructions and restrictions of use and installation, please refer 
to the HITHICK catalogue or visit the website www.marcacorona.it | Pour en savoir plus sur le produit HITHICK en 20 mm d’épaisseur et sur les recommandations, instructions et limitations pour l’utilisation 
et les systèmes de pose relatifs, veuillez vous référer au catalogue HITHICK et consulter le site www.marcacorona.it | Ausführliche Informationen zu dem Produkt HITHICK in einer Stärke von 20 mm Dicke 
und insbesondere Tipps und Tricks, Einschränkungen bei der Verwendung und Vorsichtsmaßnahmen während der Verlegung finden Sie im Katalog HITHICK und auf der Internetseite www.marcacorona.it 
| Para conocer más detalles sobre el producto HITHICK en 20 mm de espesor y en especial para más informaciones sobre recomendaciones, atenciones, límites de empleo y precauciones durante la fase 
de colocación, se recomienda consultar el catálogo HITHICK y el sitio www.marcacorona.it | Более подробная информация об изделиях HITHICK толщиной 20 мм, а также рекомендации, меры 
предосторожности, ограничения по применению, советы по укладке приведены в каталоге HITHICK и на сайте  www.marcacorona.it

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE SUPPORTI 2 CM. TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS OF THE SUPPORTS 2 CM.

SUPPORTI REALIZZATI IN MATERIALE TOTALMENTE RICICLABILE. SUPPORTS MADE FROM 100% RECYCLABLE MATERIAL.

RESISTENTI ALLE SOLUZIONI ACIDE E BASICHE. RESISTANT TO ACID AND ALKALI SOLUTIONS.

RESISTENTE AGLI AGENTI ATMOSFERICI. RESISTANT TO ATMOSPHERIC AGENTS.

RESISTENTE A TEMPERATURE DA -30°A +120°. RESISTANT TO TEMPERATURES FROM -30° TO +120°.

SUPPORTI 2 CM. SUPPORTS 2 CM. Supports 2 cm. Träger 2 cm. Pedestal 2cm. Опора 2 cm.

SU25
SUPP.REGOL.25/40 MM
SU40
SUPP.REGOL.40/70 MM
SU60
SUPP.REGOL.60/100 MM
SLG3
SUPP.LIVEL.GOMMA 3MM

SF12
SUPP.FISSO 12 MM
SF15
SUPP.FISSO 15 MM
SF20
SUPP.FISSO 20 MM
SFB3
SUPP.FISSO BASE 3MM

SU37
SUPP.AUTOLIV.37,5/50 MM
SU50
SUPP.AUTOLIV.50/75 MM
SU75
SUPP.AUTOLIV.75/120M

CHRE
CHIAVE REGOLAZIONE 

2x12 cm - ¾”x4¾”

4x4 cm - 15/8 ”x15/8”

D178
Res. Brown Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18”

D177
Res. Red Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18”

D478
Res. Honey Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18”

D176
Res. Beige Muretto 3D
10,5x45 - 4”x18”

D172
Res. Brown 81 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”

D171
Res. Red 81 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”

D170
Res. Beige 81 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”

D480
Res. Honey 81 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”

D175
Res. Brown 54 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”

D174
Res. Red 54 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16”

D173
Res. Beige 54 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16” 

D481
Res. Honey 54 Tessere
37x37 - 149/16”x149/16” 

D181
Res. Brown Muretto Ang.
10,5x30+15 - 4”x12”+6”

D180
Res. Red Muretto Ang.
10,5x30+15 - 4”x12”+6”

D179
Res. Beige Muretto Ang.
10,5x30+15 - 4”x12”+6” 

D479
Res. Honey Muretto Ang.
10,5x30+15 - 4”x12”+6” 

DECORI. DECORS. Decors. Dekor. Decoraciones. Дeкopы.

GRES FINE PORCELLANATO COLORATO IN MASSA. FINE FULL-BODY COLOURED PORCELAIN STONEWARE.
Grès cérame coloré pleine masse. Durchgefärbtes Feinsteinzeug. Gres fino porcelánico coloreado en toda su masa. Керамогранит окрашенный в массе

Restyle



Box Pallet

Pcs Mq/Box Kg Colli Mq/Pallet Kg S

Res. 25x150 Nat. Rett. - 10”x60” Matt Rect. 3 1,125 25 30 33,75 750

Res. 22,5x90 Nat. Rett. - 9”x36” Matt Rect. 6 1,215 27,60 36 43,74 994

Res. 15x90 Nat. Rett. - 6”x36” Matt Rect. 9 1,215 25,65 36 43,74 923

Res. 22,5x90 Grip Rett. - 9”x36” Grip Rect. 6 1,215 27,60 36 43,74 994

Res. 45x90 Grip Rett. Sp. 20 mm - 18”x36” Grip Rect. Th. ¾” 2 0,81 37 27 21,87 999

Res. Muretto 3D 10,5x45 - 4”x18” 14 0,6615 14,70 55 36,383 809

Res. Muretto Ang. 10,5x30+15 - 4”x12”+6” 4 0,189 4,48 - - -

Res. 81 Tessere 37x37 - 149/16”x14½” 4 0,5476 11,60 - - -

Res. 54 Tessere 37x37 - 149/16”x14½” 4 0,5476 11,60 - - -

Res. Battiscopa 7,2x75 Rett. - 3”x30” Rect. 10 7,50 ml 12,50 54 405 ml 675

Res. Battiscopa 7,2x90 Rett. - 3”x36” Rect. 6 5,40 ml 8,40 102 550,8 ml 857

Res. Scalino 25x150 Rett. - 10”x60” Rect. 2 0,75 19 - - -

Res. Ang. Scalino 25x25 Rett. - 10”x10” Rect. 4 0,25 6,40 - - -

Res. Scalino 22,5x90 Rett.- 9”x36” Rect. 4 0,81 19,40 - - -

Res. Ang. Scalino 22,5x22,5 Rett. - 9”x9” Rect. 4 0,2025 4,60 - - -

Res. Elemento Elle 22,5x90x4 Grip Rett. - 9”x36”x15/8” Grip Rect. 4 3,60 ml 21,80 - - -

Res. Sc. Lin./L 45x90 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x36” Th. ¾” 1 0,405 18 - - -

Res. Sc. Lin./T 45x90 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x36” Th. ¾” 1 0,405 18 - - -

Res. Sc. Lin./L 45x45 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x18” Th. ¾” 1 0,2025 9 - - -

Res. Sc. Lin./T 45x45 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x18” Th. ¾” 1 0,2025 9 - - -

Res. Sc. Ang./L. 45x90 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x36” Th. ¾” 1 0,405 18 - - -

Res. Sc. Ang./T. 45x90 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x36” Th. ¾” 1 0,405 18 - - -

Res. Sc. Ang./L. 45x45 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x18” Th. ¾” 1 0,2025 9 - - -

Res. Sc. Ang./T. 45x45 Sp. 20 mm - 18”x18” Th. ¾” 1 0,2025 9 - - -

Res. Alzata lineare con scuretto 15x90 Sp. 20 mm - 6”x36” Th. ¾” 1 0,135 6 - - -

Res. Alzata lineare con scuretto 20x90 Sp. 20 mm - 8”x36” Th. ¾” EXTRA 1 0,18 8 - - -

Res. Cordolo a Elle 90x15x15 Sp. 20 mm - 36”x6”x6” Th. ¾” 1 0,135 12 - - -

Res. Elemento a Elle 90x22,5x5 Sp. 20 mm - 36”x9”x2” Th. ¾” 1 0,2025 12 - - -

IMBALLI E PESI. PACKAGING AND WEIGHTS. Emballages et poids. Verpackung und Gewicht. Embalajes y pesos. Упаковка И Вес.

20x45 - 8”x18”

E095 Res. Beige Griglia

E098 Res. Honey Griglia

E104 Res. Brown Griglia

E101 Res. Red Griglia

20x45 - 8”x18” 20x45 - 8”x18”

E096 Res.Beige Ang.Gr.DX E105 Res.Brown Ang.Gr.DX

E097 Res.Beige Ang.Gr.SX E106 Res.Brown Ang.Gr.SX

E099 Res.Honey Ang.Gr.DX E102 E102 Res.Red Ang.Gr.DX

E100 Res.Honey Ang.Gr.SX E103 Res.Red Ang.Gr.SX

Restyle 2 cm
PEZZI SPECIALI. SPECIAL PIECES. Pieces Speciales. Form Stücke. Piezas Especiales. Соединительные Элементы. 20 mm

Scalino Lineare

COSTA LUCIDA TORO COSTA LUCIDA TORO
45x90 - 18”x36” 45x90 - 18”x36” 45x45 - 18”x18” 45x45 - 18”x18”

D212 Res. Beige Sc/L90 D215 Res. Beige Sc/T90 D218 Res. Beige Sc/L45 D224 Res. Beige Sc/T45

D491 Res. Honey Sc/L90 D492 Res. Honey Sc/T90 D493 Res. Honey Sc/L45 D494 Res. Honey Sc/T45

D214 Res. Brown Sc/L90 D217 Res. Brown Sc/T90 D223 Res. Brown Sc/L45 D226 Res. Brown Sc/T45

D213 Res. Red Sc/L90 D216 Res. Red Sc/T90 D219 Res. Red Sc/L45 D225 Res. Red Sc/T45

COSTA LUCIDA TORO COSTA LUCIDA TORO
45x90 - 18”x36” 45x90 - 18”x36” 45x45 - 18”x18” 45x45 - 18”x18”

D242 Res. Beige Ang/L90 DX
D245 Res. Beige Ang/L90 SX

D248 Res. Beige Ang/T90 DX
D256 Res. Beige Ang/T90 SX

D259 Res. Beige Ang/L45 DX
D262 Res. Beige Ang/L45 SX

D265 Res. Beige Ang/T45 DX
D268 Res. Beige Ang/T45 SX

D495 Res. Honey Ang/L90 DX
D496 Res. Honey Ang/L90 SX

D497 Res. Honey Ang/T90 DX
D498 Res. Honey Ang/T90 SX

D499 Res. Honey Ang/L45 DX
D500 Res. Honey Ang/L45 SX

D503 Res. Honey Ang/T45 DX
D504 Res. Honey Ang/T45 SX

D244 Res. Brown Ang/L90 DX
D247 Res. Brown Ang/L90 SX

D255 Res. Brown Ang/T90 DX
D258 Res. Brown Ang/T90 SX

D261 Res. Brown Ang/L45 DX
D264 Res. Brown Ang/L45 SX

D267 Res. Brown Ang/T45 DX
D270 Res. Brown Ang/T45 SX

D243 Res. Red Ang/L90 DX
D246 Res. Red Ang/L90 SX

D249 Res. Red Ang/T90 DX
D257 Res. Red Ang/T90 SX

D260 Res. Red Ang/L45 DX
D263 Res. Red Ang/L45 SX

D266 Res. Red Ang/T45 DX
D269 Res. Red Ang/T45 SX

Scalino Angolare

90x22,5x5 - 36”x9”x2”

D233 Res. Beige El 90x22,5x5

D505 Res. Honey El 90x22,5x5

D235 Res. Brown El 90x22,5x5

D234 Res. Red El 90x22,5x5Elemento a Elle

90x15x15 - 36”x6”x6”

D236 Res. Beige El. 90x15x15

D506 Res. Honey El. 90x15x15

D238 Res. Brown El. 90x15x15

D237 Res. Red El. 90x15x15
Cordolo a Elle

90x15 - 36”x6”
EXTRA
Altezza max 20 cm
Max height 8”

D227 Res. Beige Alz. 90x15 D230 Res. Beige Alz. Extra

D507 Res. Honey Alz. 90x15 D508 Res. Honey Alz. Extra

D229 Res. Brown Alz. 90x15 D232 D232 Res. Brown Alz. ExtraRes. Brown Alz. Extra

D228 Res. Red Alz. 90x15 D231 Res. Red Alz. ExtraAlzata lineare 
con scuretto




